
Tender No Item/ Nature of Work
Mode of Tender 

enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding ( 

Single / 

Two bid 

system)

Last Date 

of receipt 

of tender

No.of 

tenders 

recd.

Nos and names of parties qualified after 

technical evaluation

Nos. and names of parties notqualified 

after technical evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/Ev

aluated L1

Contract No & Date Name of Contractor
Value of 

Contract (Rs.)

Scheduled 

date of 

completion 

of supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

GeM/B/994387 Tyrone HPC Storage DDN ES7990X. GeM 29.01.2021 Two 15.02.2021 2 M/s.Netweb Technologies India Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/7878 M/s.Netweb Technologies India Pvt.Ltd., Haryana. 60900000.00 90days

M/s.TNS Networking Solutions Pvt.Ltd. GeM Contract:511687723809881

Tender No.330 PCBAs-Add-on-cards for RUDRA Servers Pilot. CPPP 11.03.2021 Two 12.04.202

1

1 M/s.ATOS India Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/7882 M/s.ATOS India Pvt.Ltd., Mumbai. 9249318.00 8weeks

13301/24-2192 Laptops on Rent. 20nos . Limited 05.04.2021 Single 09.04.202

1

1 M/s. Nextstep. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/1889 M/s.Nextstep., Pune. 1079100.00

13307/02-263 Renewal of Adobe Creative Cloud Ver2.0 Software for 01 year. GeM 12.04.2021 Two 22.04.202

1

1 M/s.Varsa Partners LLP., New Delhi. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/1891 M/s.Varsa Partners LLP., New Delhi. 95999.00 15days

13308/02-662 Renewal of CorelDraw Suite 2021 software. GeM 12.04.2021 Two 22.04.2021 1 M/s.Varsa Partners LLP., New Delhi. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/1890 M/s.Varsa Partners LLP., New Delhi. 31500.00 15days

13252/24-2173 Layer 2 Access Switch. GeM 22.03.2021 Two 02.04.202

1

1 M/s.eNET Work Solutions. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/7880 M/s.eNET Work Solutions., Chandigarh. 25151.00 30days

GEM Contract:511687728780805

13324/24-2197 Laptops on Rent for 03 months. CPPP 20.04.2021 Two 23.04.202 6 M/s. Roman Networks, Blueberry Infosolution. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/1886 M/s.Nextstep., Pune. 337500.00

M/s.Galaxy Hub, Prince Computer, InMa Computers.

M/s.Nextstep.

13290/22-2153 Laptops-Dell Intel Corei5. GeM 07.04.2021 Two 19.04.202 3 M/s.B J Automation, Jintech Solution Ltd. Nil Yes CDAC/L21/7884 M/s.Digitech Electronic Systems Pvt.Ltd.,Mumbai. 129066.00

M/s.Digitech Electronic Systems. GeM Contract:511687730700461

12852/22-2095 Dell Intel core i5 Dell Vostro 3500. GeM 24.03.2021 Two 05.04.2021 3 M/s.Shree Shyam Enterprises, Yuratech Global. Nil Yes CDAC/L21/7891 M/s.Jintech Solutions Ltd., Ahmedabad. 267624.00 6weeks

M/s.Virupaux Instruments. GeM Contract:511687773890168

13262/22-2152 Canon MF746cx MFM. GeM 24.03.2021 Two 05.04.2021 3 M/s.Pioneer, Vibrant Infotech, RM Enterprises. Nil Yes CDAC/L21/7886 M/s.Vibrant Infotech., Thane. 65999.00 6weeks  

GeMC Contract:511687773890168

13238/22-2148 Sunblue IPS Desktop Computers. GeM 09.03.2021 Two 20.03.2021 2 M/s.Jintech Solution Ltd., SunBlue. Nil Yes CDAC/L21/7887 M/s.SunBlue., Haryana-132113. 114882.00 6weeks

GeMC Contract:511687764659293

13321/24-2198 MS Windows Server 2019 Std. Limited 20.04.2021 Single 23.04.2021 3 M/s.Techtrix Solutions, LDS Infotech, Vintech. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/7879 M/s.Vintech Electronics Systems Pvt.Ltd. Pune. 130650.00 45days

13250/22-2150 MFM-Printer Canon. GeM 26.03.2021 Single 26.03.2021 3 M/s.Pioneer, Vibrant Infotech, RM Enterprises. Nil Yes CDAC/L21/7890 M/s.Pioneer., Pune. 62370.00

GeM Contract:511687718612781

12782/22-2088 Laptop NoteBook Dell Intel core i5. Dell Vostro 3500. GeM 06.04.2021 Single 16.04.2021 2 M/s. Jintech Solution Ltd., Digitech Electronics. Nil Yes CDAC/L21/7885 M/s.Digitech Electronic Systems Pvt.Ltd., Mumbai. 71200.00

GeM Contract:511687737267516

12866/02-563 Dell Intel core i5 Laptop. GeM 25.03.2021 Two 05.04.2021 2 M/s.B J Automation, Jintech Solution Ltd. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/1888 M/s.B J Automation., Mumbai. 332500.00 15days
GeM Contract:511687744402431

12950/22-2110 Canon Multifunction machines MF746cx legal Standard+4. GeM 08.03.2021 Single 18.03.2021 3 M/s.Pioneer, Vibrant Infotech, RM Enterprises. Nil Yes CDAC/L21/7888 M/s.Vibrant Infotech., Thane. 64999.00

GeMC Contract:511687771131034

13263/2-652 PARAM SHAVAK-Precision 7920 Tower XCTO Base. GeM 31.03.2021 Two 12.04.2021 2 M/s.Variman Global Enterprises Ltd. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/1892 M/s.VDA Infosolutions Pvt.Ltd., Mumbai. 1981000.00 15days

M/s.VDA Infosolutions Pvt.Ltd. GeMC Contract:511687778540163

13256/24-2174 Dell OptiPlex 5080 Tower-without monitor.Dell TN Desktop. GeM 09.04.2021 Single 19.04.2021 2 M/s.Jintech Solution Ltd., VDA Infosoutions Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/7893 M/s.VDA Infosolutions Pvt.Ltd., Mumbai. 349500.00 30days

GeM Contract:511687747950135

Details of Contracts / Purchase Orders concluded during May- 2021 by C-DAC, Pune(Main Bldg) above Rs. 15000/-


